Cadet Class

Judges:

IHSCGA Show
at Mt Vernon High School
March 15th

Cadet

Homestead Cadet
North Clay Cadet Corp
Owen Valley Cadet
Zionsville Cadet Guard
Greenfield-Central Cougerettes
Brownsburg Cadet
Warren Township Cadet
Castle MS Winter Guard
Carroll Cadet Guard
Carmel Cadet Guard
New Castle Premiere
Edgewood Cadet
Norwell Cadet

Avon Cadet

Martinsville JV

LCG Cubbettes

Ben Davis Cadet
Westfield Cadet

Equipment
Movement
Ensemble
General Effect #1
General Effect #2
Timing & Penalty

Divisional Rating
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GOLD W/DISTINCTION
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GOLD W/DISTINCTION

GOLD

GOLD
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GOLD

GOLD W/DISTINCTION

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

Marci Carlberg
Michelle Langley
Dani Young
Lee Gibson
Dale White

Teresa Teague
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IHSCGA Contest
at Mt Vernon High School
March 15th

Regional A Class - Wilhoit Division
BCSC Winter Guard
Lafayette Jefferson Winter Guard
Columbia City Winter Guard
West Vigo
Monrovia High School Color Guard
Jay County Winter Guard
Salem Guard
Northridge Varsity
Orleans Varsity Winter Guard
Brebeuf Jesuit Winterguard
Jimtown Winter Guard
Mooresville HS Color Guard
Pike Central Charger Guard
Regional A Class - Shaw Division
Westfield RA
DeKalb Winterguard
Fairfield JV Winter Guard
Indian Creek Winter Guard
Maconaquah HS Winterguard
Mater Dei HS Winter Guard
Greenwood A Irish Guard
North Side Legends Winterguard
Yorktown Winter Guard
Connersville HS Crimson Guard
Adams Central Winter Guard
Cathedral High School Winter Guard
Morristown Winter Guard
Regional A Class - Medworth Division
Chesterton Winterguard
Edgewood High School Winterguard
CGCGtoo
Delta Winter Guard
East Noble Winter Guard
Bedford North Lawrence Winter Guard
Northwestern High School Winter Guard
Twin Lakes Winterguard
Mt Vernon HS JV
Norwell Varsity
Mitchell Jr/Sr High School Winter Guard
Angola High School Winter Guard
Frankton-Lapel Winter Guard

80.70
75.240
72.540
70.740
70.040
69.480
64.000
63.080
62.140
59.860
59.600
58.200

0.000

78.240
76.660
76.620
69.840
68.680
68.540
66.300
62.660
60.880
59.460
57.940
57.140
53.420

80.660
78.280
74.680
73.600
70.540
69.200
65.120
63.800
61.400
59.620
58.180
57.620
55.740
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Judges:
Equipment
Movement

Ensemble
GE #1
GE #2

T&P

Marci Carlberg
Michelle Langley
Dani Young

Lee Gibson

Dale White
Teresa Teague




