IHSCGA Show at Mt Vernon High School March 15th

ihscga

Cadet Class

	Divisional Rating	
Cadet		
Homestead Cadet	GOLD	
North Clay Cadet Corp	GOLD W/DISTINCTION	
Owen Valley Cadet	GOLD	
Zionsville Cadet Guard	GOLD	
Greenfield-Central Cougerettes	GOLD	
Brownsburg Cadet	GOLD	
Warren Township Cadet	GOLD	
Castle MS Winter Guard	GOLD W/DISTINCTION	
Carroll Cadet Guard	GOLD	
Carmel Cadet Guard	GOLD	
New Castle Premiere	GOLD	
Edgewood Cadet	GOLD	
Norwell Cadet	GOLD	
Avon Cadet	GOLD W/DISTINCTION	
Martinsville JV	GOLD	
LCG Cubbettes	GOLD	
Ben Davis Cadet	GOLD	
Westfield Cadet	GOLD	

Judges:

Equipment Marci Carlberg
Movement Michelle Langley
Ensemble Dani Young
General Effect #1 Lee Gibson
General Effect #2 Dale White
Timing & Penalty Teresa Teague





IHSCGA Contest at Mt Vernon High School March 15th

Regional A Class - Wilhoit Division			
BCSC Winter Guard	80.70	1	
Lafayette Jefferson Winter Guard	75.240	2	
Columbia City Winter Guard	72.540	3	
West Vigo	70.740	4	
Monrovia High School Color Guard	70.040	5	
Jay County Winter Guard	69.480	6	
Salem Guard	64.000	7	
Northridge Varsity	63.080	8	
Orleans Varsity Winter Guard	62.140	9	
Brebeuf Jesuit Winterguard	59.860	10	
Jimtown Winter Guard	59.600	11	
Mooresville HS Color Guard	58.200	12	
Pike Central Charger Guard	0.000	Cancelled	
Regional A Class - Shaw Division			
Westfield RA	78.240	1	
DeKalb Winterguard	76.660	2	
Fairfield JV Winter Guard	76.620	3	
Indian Creek Winter Guard	69.840	4	
Maconaquah HS Winterguard	68.680	5	
Mater Dei HS Winter Guard	68.540	6	
Greenwood A Irish Guard	66.300	7	
North Side Legends Winterguard	62.660	8	
Yorktown Winter Guard	60.880	9	
Connersville HS Crimson Guard	59.460	10	
Adams Central Winter Guard	57.940	11	
Cathedral High School Winter Guard	57.140	12	
Morristown Winter Guard	53.420	13	
Regional A Class - Medworth Division			
Chesterton Winterguard	80.660	1	
Edgewood High School Winterguard	78.280	2	
CGCGtoo	74.680	3	
Delta Winter Guard	73.600	4	
East Noble Winter Guard	70.540	5	
Bedford North Lawrence Winter Guard	69.200	6	
Northwestern High School Winter Guard	65.120	7	
Twin Lakes Winterguard	63.800	8	
Mt Vernon HS JV	61.400	9	
Norwell Varsity	59.620	10	
Mitchell Jr/Sr High School Winter Guard	58.180	11	
Angola High School Winter Guard	57.620	12	
Frankton-Lapel Winter Guard	55.740	13	

Judges:	
Equipment	Marci Carlberg
Movement	Michelle Langley
Ensemble	Dani Young
GE #1	Lee Gibson
GE #2	Dale White
T&P	Teresa Teague